
Data Realisasi Investasi Tahun 2013-2023 Kabupaten

No Tahun Total Akumulasi

1 2013 5145712674300 36004618109064

2 2014 1314298750191 37318916859255

3 2015 6427466140745 43746383000000

4 2016 4481367562500 48227750562500

5 2017 1978423106300 50206173668800

6 2018 6352167231155 56558340899955

7 2019 6226744759520 62785085659475

8 2020 6981956902733 69767042562208

9 2021 4730175771420 74497218333628

10 2022 8337775309449 82834993643077

11 2023 8990104019609 91825097662686

Sumber : DPMPTSP


